Participants to S-100 ValiSG2 meeting

Last update (6 July 2023)

Member State Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail
Denmark Hahessy (Leader) Elizabeth elihh@gst.dk
Norway Fore Odd Aage odd-aage.fore@kartverket.no
United Kingdom Westlake Hazel hazel.westlake@ukho.gov.uk
USA(NOAA) Haselmaier Lawrence lawrence.h.haselmaier.civ@us.navy.mil
USA (NIWC) Stamenkovich Mikan miroslav.stamenkovich.civ@us.navy.mil
USA (NIWC) GRANT David david.m.grant22.civ@us.navy.mil
Expert Contributor Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail
Ic Pritchard Jonathan jonathan.pritchard@iictechnologies.com
ESRI Dhungel Abinashi ADhungel@esri.com
Nautical demensions [[Hippmann Frank frank@nauticaldimensions.com
Portolan Sciences Malyankar Raphael raphaelm@portolansciences.com
Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail
IHO Secretariat BAEK Yong yong.baek@iho.int
IHO Secretariat WOOTTON Jeff jeff.wootton@iho.int




